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Schemat osiedla

Schemat piętra

ul. Krakowska 57/59,
45-018 Opole (Hotel Mercure)
e-mail : biuro@west-end.pl, sprzedaz@west-end.pl
tel.  608-466-100, 608-466-600

Biuro Sprzedaży

www.west-end.pl

Zestawienie powierzchni
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330

331

332

 16x17,5x27

część niska budynku,nieprzesłaniająca

Powierzchnia: 37,40 m2

2 pokoje

MIESZKANIE M2-AIII-8
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